                                                                                                                                                                                  МУЖЧИНЫ

	
	Номер


	Команда
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Этап
	Время

финиша
	Результат

На этапе

	  1
	407
	Выборгская
	Кузьменков
	Николай
	4
	1:04:06
	15:43

	
	307
	
	Леденцев
	Дмитрий
	3
	48:23
	16:33

	
	207
	
	Семенов
	Юрий
	2
	31:50
	16;21

	
	107
	
	Плотников 
	Александр
	1
	15:29
	15:29

	2
	409
	Суоранда
	Чистилин
	Генадий
	
	
	

	
	309
	
	Криулёв
	Иван
	
	
	

	
	209
	
	Кузнецов
	Александр
	
	
	

	
	109
	
	Виноградов 
	Олег
	
	
	

	                                                                                                                                                                                                                   МУЖЧИНЫ

ГРУППА – Г  60 - …. лет.



	1
	411
	Суоранда
	Тришин
	Анатолий
	4
	1:32:20
	22:00

	
	311
	
	Никитин
	Алексей
	3
	1:10:20
	23:10

	
	211
	
	Смирнов
	Виктор
	2
	47:10
	24:00

	
	111
	
	Мезенцев
	Виктор
	1
	23:10
	23:10

	                                                                     ЖЕНЧИНЫ                                     



	  1
	2
	Лучшие 
	Бунина
	Татьяна
	4
	1:23:19
	19:34

	
	2
	
	Кузнецова
	Ирина
	3
	1:03:40
	21:25

	
	2
	
	Соколова
	Анна
	2
	42:25
	25:10

	
	2
	
	Волгарь 
	Елена 
	1
	17:15
	17:15


ГРУППА – В  50 - 59 лет.
